Terms and Conditions of Entry

Fairfield City Central 'Grocery Grab Giveaway' Giveaway

Entry into the 'Grocery Grab Giveaways' Giveaway is deemed acceptance of these terms and conditions. Promotor: Fairfield City Central – 29 Court Rd, Fairfield NSW 2165

How to Enter: Shoppers who spend \$20 or more at one of our specialty retailers or \$50 or more at Woolworths in Fairfield City Central from Thursday 19 September 2024 to Saturday 21 September will be able to visit the Giveaway Station in the food court to collect a daily prize

Promotional Period

The promotion commences Thursday19 September 2024 to Saturday 21 September will

Conditions of Entry

- Shoppers must spend \$20 or more at one of our specialty retailers or \$50 or more at Woolworths in Fairfield City Central on the day of prize to collect a prize
- Shoppers must present receipt with a date that aligns with the date that correlates with the days prize
- One prize person per day
- Prizes are while stocks last between 10am to 1pm
- This promotion does not apply to Management and staff of JLL or Contractors of the above organisations.
- This promotion does not apply to employees and the immediate families of the Promoter and participating stores
 at the Fairfield City Central and the agencies associated with this Promotion. Immediate family means parents,
 siblings, spouse, children and grandparents. Any entries received from employees or immediate families will be
 automatically disqualified.
- The Promoter reserves the right to verify the validity of receipts and to disqualify any customer who submits a receipt that is not in accordance with the Conditions of Entry.
- If the winner is under the age of 18 years, the prize will be awarded to the winner's parent or guardian.

Details of the Prizes

Day 1	100	Palmolive Dishwashing Liquid
Day 2	100	Cadbury Favourites
Day 3	100	24 Pack 600ml Water

Liability

The Promoter and any companies associated with this Promotion accept no responsibility for any loss or damage whatsoever which is suffered (including but not limited to indirect or consequential loss) or for any personal injury suffered or sustained as a consequence of the use and enjoyment of any item gained via the Promotion except for any liability which cannot be excluded by law. It is the winner's responsibility to have the necessary driver's license when using the prize.

Privacy Statement

The information contained in this entry form will be utilised by Fairfield City Central for marketing purposes and you may receive marketing material. By completing this entry form, you agree to Fairfield City Central using your personal information to promote its products and services. If you no longer wish to receive promotional information from Fairfield City Central, you may advise us by contacting the Fairfield City Central Management Office on (02) 9727 1900

Further Information

Queries can be addressed, and further information can be obtained by contacting the Fairfield City Central Centre Management office on (02) 9727 1900 or by visiting the Fairfield City Central Facebook page.

